Access

Point

Uriin
TP-LINK EAP110 1PORT 300Mbps TAVAN TiPi

ACCESS POINT

HIKVISION 3WFOFA-2N/0 DIS ORTAM (1KM-
2.4Ghz/300 Mbps)) ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK CPE510 2PORT 300Mbps OUTDOOR ACCESS
POINT

UBIOUITI LITEBEAM AC GEN2 ACCESS POINT (LBE-
5AC-GEN2)

TENDA NOVA MX3-3 MESH WIFi6 ROUTER 3'LU SET

TP-LINK TL-WA80IN 1PORT 300Mbps ACCESS POINT

TENDA 01 2PORT POE 300Mbps OUTDOOR ACCESS
POINT

TP-LINK CPE210 1PORT POE 300Mbps OUTDOOR
ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK EAP115 1PORT POE 300Mbps DUVAR TiPi
ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK EAP115 1PORT POE 300Mbps TAVAN TIPI
ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK EAP110 1PORT POE 300Mbps OUTDOOR
ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK CPE220 2PORT POE 300Mbps OUTDOOR
ACCESS POINT
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TpLink

Ubiquiti
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TpLink
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TpLink
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Stok

5+

5+

10+

5+

Fiyat

25,46

33,08

41,89

67,20

82,95

16,15

19,95

25,62

26,14

28,25

30,98

36,23
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usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



UBIQUITI UNIFI AP AC MESH (UAP-AC-M)

UBIQUITI LITEBEAM 5AC LONG RANGE ACCESS
POINT (LBE-5AC-LR)

UBIQUITI 5GHZ OUTDOOR LONG RANGE (LTU-LR)

UBIQUITI PBE-5AC-500 OUTDOOR ANTEN (PBE-5AC-
500) TEKLI

UBIQUITI UNIFI AP AC MESH PRO (UAP-AC-M-PRO)

UBIQUITI UNIFI NANOHD 4x4 MIMO WI-FI ACCESS
POINT (UAP-NANOHD)

UBIQUITI UBNT UNIFI AC LITE (UAP-AC LITE-5)
ADAPTORSUZ 5'LI PAKET

UBIQUITI 5GHZ POWERBEAM AIRMAX 400MM (PBE-
M5-400) 5'LI PAKET

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

98,70 USD

111,19
usb

144,90
usb

166,95
usb

195,30
usb

198,45
usb

383,25
usb

425,25
usb



